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1 - Master Construction: 1806 days Fri 20-07-22 Thu 10-06-27
Programe-Salaris Joka Ph-2
e Plling 156 days Frl 29-07-22 Tus 07-03-28
3 - Sub-Structure 150 days  Thu 09-03-23 Thu 28-09-23
Eidi - Superstructure 486 days  Thy22-06-23 Tue 18-02-25
SR b Block Work 434 days  Wed 13-12-23 Tue 22-07-25
& - Intarnal Plaster 892 days Thu 21-03-24 Fri 29-08-25
ST - Intarnal Electrical 776 days Thu01-02-24 Fri 11-12-26
8. -, Intarnal Plumbing 832 days Wed 07:02-24 Thu 04-03-37
9 -, Internal Finish 598 days Fri01-11-24 Tue12-01-37
| 10| = Flogring 536 days Fri20-12-24 Frl 11-12-26
11 LS LIt Installation . 365 days  Man 16-12-24 Tue 21-04-26
e - Extarnal Plaster 254 days  Mon 16-09-24 Fri 29-08-28
A% - Aluminium Daor Window 320 days  Fri15-11-24 Mon 18-01:26
14 L Carpantry 451 days  Frl 08-08-25 Tue 13-04-27
|28 - External Paint 340 days  Thu10-07-25 Tus 06-10-26
18 L8 Graund Floor Finishes 131 daya  Man 20-04-26 Tue 06-10-26
A7 b3 Elustrical Infra 112 days Wed 25-02-26 Tue 21-07-26
18 - Plumbing Infra 163 days  Mon 28-12-25 Sat 01.08-26
A8 | - Driyaway Incl, Parking ~ 14Bdays Thy07-05-26 Mon 23-11-26
20 L Amanitias 112 days Wed 24-08-26 Mon 28-11:2
e L resnagging B Hapdovar 8 daye TUa L 0NN T OR R Ll o e
EDEN REALTY VENTURES PVT. |TD.
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